& ™ Stebbings

Car Superstore

Hamlin Way, Hardwick Narrows, Kings Lynn, United Kingdom, PE30 4NG.

Tel: 01553 661661 https:/ /www.stebbings.co.uk

2020 USED 2.0 TDI Life Euro 6 (s/s) 5dr

&

i stebbings.co.uk

- ht’“’@?-
44
63 Stebbings

color: Mileage:
Transmission: Manual Price:
Registration: EY70ZWP Fuel:

With only one previous owner, this 2020 Volkswagen Golf 2.0L Diesel is a smart choice. As a
Euro 6 compliant car in Life trim, this Golf TDI offers a blend of practicality and efficiency.
The vehicle boasts several features designed to enhance your driving experience,
including LED headlights with integrated turn signals and automatic activation, complete
with a coming home and leaving function. Enjoy a comfortable climate with the 1 Zone Air
Conditioning, and take advantage of the Adaptive Cruise Control with speed limiter and
Front Assist for safer, more relaxed journeys. The Discover Navigation System, complete
with Bluetooth connectivity, ensures you stay connected and on the right track. This Golf
stands out with its impressive fuel economy, achieving up to 63 mpg, meaning fewer trips
to the pump and more money in your pocket. The low CO2 emissions mean you'll be
contributing to a cleaner environment while enjoying all the benefits of this well-equipped
vehicle.

80669
£12,999.00

Diesel

MPG Average
Engine Size
Max Power(BHP)
Max Torque(NM)
Max Speed(MPH)
0-60

Insurance Group

62.8

2|

n3

299

126

17



Other Features and Key Information

NAV, AC, CRUISE, 16" ALLOYS

Scan the QR Code for EY70ZWP




