

Hamlin Way, Hardwick Narrows, Kings Lynn, United Kingdom, PE30 4NG.
Tel: 01553 661661 https://www.stebbings.co.uk

## 2020 USED 2.0 TDI Life Euro 6 (s/s) 5dr







color:		Mileage:	80669
Transmission:	Manual	Price:	£12,999.00
Registration:	EY70ZWP	Fuel:	Diesel

With only one previous owner, this 2020 Volkswagen Golf 2.0L Diesel is a smart choice. As a Euro 6 compliant car in Life trim, this Golf TDI offers a blend of practicality and efficiency. The vehicle boasts several features designed to enhance your driving experience, including LED headlights with integrated turn signals and automatic activation, complete with a coming home and leaving function. Enjoy a comfortable climate with the 1 Zone Air Conditioning, and take advantage of the Adaptive Cruise Control with speed limiter and Front Assist for safer, more relaxed journeys. The Discover Navigation System, complete with Bluetooth connectivity, ensures you stay connected and on the right track. This Golf stands out with its impressive fuel economy, achieving up to 63 mpg, meaning fewer trips to the pump and more money in your pocket. The low CO2 emissions mean you'll be contributing to a cleaner environment while enjoying all the benefits of this well-equipped vehicle.

MPG Average	62.8
Engine Size	21
Max Power(BHP)	113
Max Torque(NM)	299
Max Speed(MPH)	126
0-60	
Insurance Group	17

## Other Features and Key Information

NAV, AC, CRUISE, 16" ALLOYS

## Scan the QR Code for EY70ZWP

